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PADSTOW TOWN COUNCIL

Local Government Transparency Code:

Cornwall Council Non-Domestic Rates Bills

Nominal
Code
5817
5317
7017
5717
6217
5417

£

Public Convenience, North Quay 1,160
Car Park adj Station House 56,320
Station House Offices 8,982
The Cemetery, Padstow 1,622
The Lawn Tennis Court 599
The Lan Car Park 14,970

83,653

PADSTOW TOWN COUNCIL
Council Offices, Station House
Station Road

Padstow

Cornwall, PL28 8DA

Tel: 01841 532296

Email: enquiries@padstow-tc.gov.uk
Website: www.padstow-tc.gov.uk
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