PADSTOW TOWN COUNCIL



Local Government Transparency Code: Cornwall Council Non-Domestic Rates Bills

	Nominal		£
	Code		
1	5817	Public Convenience, North Quay	1,160
2	5317	Car Park adj Station House	56,320
3	7017	Station House Offices	8,982
4	5717	The Cemetery, Padstow	1,622
5	6217	The Lawn Tennis Court	599
6	5417	The Lan Car Park	14,970
			83,653

PADSTOW TOWN COUNCIL

Council Offices, Station House Station Road Padstow Cornwall, PL28 8DA Tel: 01841 532296 Email: <u>enquiries@padstow-tc.gov.uk</u> Website: <u>www.padstow-tc.gov.uk</u>